
Pos 

 

RR 200 GP+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

RR Formula 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

RR Novice Hist Prod Hwt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

RR Pre-1940 

1 

No. 

220 

35L 

928 

6 

171 

614 

222 

215 

338 

44X 

500 

50H 

873 

709 

7F 

50A 

841 

716 

426 

423 

318 

777 

759 

435 

122 

Name 

Tim Terrell :1012223 

Jack Kainz :18541 

Owen McCarty :2010005 

Bill Doran :2105 

Chris Marlowe :15079 

Mark Shaver :13328 

Cindy McLean :1012268 

Stuart Sanders :16493 

Andy Findling :6695 

Stephen Aretz :2011030 

Stuart Wray :7187 

Holly Varey :2013593 

D av id  M a i lh o t Tan g u ay  :2 0 1 4 3 4 3  

Joe Ackley :19499 

Mark Morrison :2010668 

Zeca Pires :9609 

Jim Saul :2014648 

Steven Fowler :16989 

Clint Coulon :16330 

Sydney Gard :2013191 

Luke Sayer :1012676 

William Dokianos :11368 

Wade Mueller :14702 

Nathan Grubb :2014968 

Alex McLean :1938 

Class 

RR 200 GP+ 

RR 200 GP+ 

RR 200 GP+ 

RR 200 GP+ 

RR 200 GP+ 

RR 200 GP+ 

RR 200 GP+ 

RR 200 GP+ 

RR 200 GP+ 

RR 200 GP+ 

RR 200 GP+ 

RR Formula 125 

RR Formula 125 

RR Formula 125 

RR Formula 125 

RR Formula 125 

RR Formula 125 

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  P r od  H w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  P r od  H w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  P r od  H w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  P r od  H w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  P r od  H w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  P r od  H w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  P r od  H w t  

RR Pre-1940 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

6 

Diff 

6.555 

7.471 

31.264 

43.434 

45.023 

1:02.601 

1:09.069 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

6.255 

7.000 

1:19.898 

1 Lap 

DNS 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:17.529 

11:24.084 

11:25.000 

11:48.793 

12:00.963 

12:02.552 

12:20.130 

12:26.598 

5:37.147 

10:35.771 

10:42.026 

10:42.771 

11:55.669 

10:44.201 

12:19.907 

10:51.147 

11:10.819 

12:15.917 

13:06.480 

10:49.311 

12:24.301 

Best Tm 

1:55.935 

1:57.489 

2:02.094 

2:04.013 

2:03.637 

2:05.917 

2:07.959 

2:02.181 

1:51.354 

1:53.685 

1:54.480 

2:06.036 

2:17.853 

2:04.253 

2:12.410 

2:14.144 

2:26.014 

2:35.030 

2:42.710 

2:03.387 

N a t / S t a t e  

NC 

WI 

PA 

OH 

PA 

NC 

FL 

TN 

MI 

FL 

FL 

ON 

QC 

NM 

IL 

GA 

FL 

NC 

LA 

NE 

CA 

LA 

WI 

FL 

FL 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 1:26:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ahrma National Office 

Margin of Victory 

6.255 

Avg. Speed 

80.859 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.354 

Best Speed 

76.944 

Best Lap by 

50H - Holly Varey :2013593 
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Pos 

2 

3 

 

RR Two-Stroke Classic 350 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

81 

799 

101 

923 

936 

Name 

Ralph Wessell :3848 

Jeff Durand :2011012 

Paul Garland :1012938 

Colleen Urmson :1013385 

Kurt Hoff :1013272 

Class 

RR Pre-1940 

RR Pre-1940 

R R  Tw o - S t r o k e  C l a s s i c  3 5 0  

R R  Tw o - S t r o k e  C l a s s i c  3 5 0  

R R  Tw o - S t r o k e  C l a s s i c  3 5 0  

Laps 

5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1.955 

26.593 

Total Tm 

11:34.524 

10:22.254 

11:06.824 

11:08.779 

11:33.417 

Best Tm 

2:19.006 

2:33.401 

1:59.126 

1:57.130 

2:02.410 

N a t / S t a t e  

FL 

KS 

GA 

NC 

NY 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 1:26:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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76.944 
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50H - Holly Varey :2013593 
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